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CB Experience
Track CB Experience Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
9B 22/01/2022 16:06. . .

Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(26) GUILHERME MATIELLO (12) CARLOS JOSE SIERRA
1 1:43.870 +11.183 16:18:30.301 1 2:09.208 +13.979 16:14:11.078
2 1:34.258 +1.571 16:20:04.559 2 1:58.392 +3.163 16:16:09.470
3 1:32.980 +0.293 16:21:37.539 3 1:55.469 +0.240 16:18:04.939
4 1:51.160 +18.473 16:23:28.699 4 1:57.530 +2.301 16:20:02.469
5 1:32.687 - 16:25:01.386 5 1:57.227 +1.998 16:21:59.696
6 1:55.229 ) 16:23:54.925
(48) OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCSICO JUNIOR 7 1:56.451 +1.222 16:25:51.376
1 1:47.976 +9.912 16:14:36.292
2 1:41.700 +3.636 16:16:17.992 (6) CAIO FERREIRA SILVA
3 1:42.214 +4.150 16:18:00.206 1 2:29.008 +10.863 16:14:02.805
4 1:40.541 +2.477 16:19:40.747 2 2:20.987 +2.842 16:16:23.792
5 1:44.683 +6.619 16:21:25.430 3 2:18.145 | - 16:18:41.937
6 1:39.112 +1.048 16:23:04.542
7 1:38.064 - 16:24:42.606
(46) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:47.507 +9.175 16:13:43.638
2 1:39.441 +1.109 16:15:23.079
3 1:39.289 +0.957 16:17:02.368
4 1:38.332 ) 16:18:40.700
5 1:39.767 +1.435 16:20:20.467
6 1:39.882 +1.550 16:22:00.349
7 1:40.214 +1.882 16:23:40.563
(40) MARCELLO PELLET
1 1:47.288 +8.029 16:16:55.016
2 1:43.104 +3.845 16:18:38.120
3 1:42.790 +3.531 16:20:20.910
4 1:41.343 +2.084 16:22:02.253
5 1:41.490 +2.231 16:23:43.743
6 1:39.259 - 16:25:23.002
(71) LEONARDO PANADES
1 1:49.561 +9.738 16:15:38.362
2 1:40.605 +0.782 16:17:18.967
3 1:39.823 ) 16:18:58.790
4 1:40.484 +0.661 16:20:39.274
5 1:40.552 +0.729 16:22:19.826
(45) MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
1 1:55.711 +14.546 16:13:31.861
2 1:42.258 +1.093 16:15:14.119
3 1:43.405 +2.240 16:16:57.524
4 1:41.165 - 16:18:38.689
(31) JEMERSON - JOSE ASSIS
1 1:54.800 +9.413 16:13:32.196
2 1:46.741 +1.354 16:15:18.937
3 1:45.514 +0.127 16:17:04.451
4 1:45.717 +0.330 16:18:50.168
5 1:45.387 ) 16:20:35.555
(4) ANDRE LEOCATA
1 1:52.281 +6.095 16:13:47.116
2 1:46.186 - 16:15:33.302
(10) CARLOS FREIRE SIERRA
1 2:06.957 +12.091 16:14:12.075
2 2:06.995 +12.129 16:16:19.070
3 1:57.113 +2.247 16:18:16.183
4 1:56.211 +1.345 16:20:12.394
5 1:56.855 +1.989 16:22:09.249
6 1:54.866 - 16:24:04.115
7 1:55.051 +0.185 16:25:59.166
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